Football 2025

Division 1
Hazleton Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Dallas
Wyoming Valley West
Pittston Area
Crestwood

Friday, 8/22
Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Mid Valley @
Williamsport @
Nanticoke @
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Berwick @
Tunkhannock @
Marion Catholic @
Nativity BVM @

Friday, 9/19
Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Pittston Area @
Nanticoke @
Berwick @
Tunkhannock @
Lake-Lehman @

Friday, 10/17

Dallas @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Pittston Area @
Valley View @
Wyoming Area @
Selinsgrove @
Tunkhannock @
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Divison 2
Berwick
Tunkhannock
Nanticoke
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman
Holy Redeemer (Ind)

Nazareth
Whitehall
Pittston Area
Wyoming Valley West
North Pocono
Wyoming Area
Jersey Shore
Lake-Lehman
Lackawanna Trail
Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer

Wyoming Valley West
West Scranton

Dallas

Crestwood

Hanover Area
Wyoming Area

Holy Redeemer (9/20)

Hazleton Area
Crestwood
Wallenpaupack
Wyoming Valley West
Nanticoke

Berwick

Towanda
Lake-Lehman

Columbia-Montour VT (10/18)

Score
46-7
38-14
46-9
31-20
56-0
24-14
277
247
35-21
42-24
36-0

Friday, 8/29
Hazleton Area @
Stroudsburg @
Scranton @
North Pocono @
Valley View @
Wyoming Area @
Carbondale @
Mid Valley @

Holy Redeemer @
Hanover Area @
Lake-Lehman @

Friday, 9/26

Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @
Hanover Area @

Dallas @

Nanticoke @

Wyoming Area @
Wyomig Valley West @
Holy Redeemer @

Friday, 10/24
Abington Heights @
Williamsport @
Pittston Area @
Crestwood @
Lake-Lehman @
Nanticoke @
Berwick @

Holy Redeemer @

Williamsport
Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Valley West
Pittston Area
Crestwood

Dallas

Nanticoke
Berwick
Tunkhannock
Riverside
Shamokin

Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood

Tunkhannock

North Pocono
Lake-Lehman

Berwick

Executive Education (9/27)
Holcy Cross (9/27)

Hazleton Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Area
Wyoming Valley West
Dallas

Hanover Area
Tunkhannock
Midd-West

Score
287
48-42
457
34-21
2413
27-20
37-2
42-0
55-7
34-31
49-7

Friday, 9/5

West Scranton @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @

Pittston Area @
Wyoming Valley West @
Tunkhannock @
Western Wayne @
Lackawanna Trail @
Hanover Area @
Lake-Lehman @
Carbondale @

Friday, 10/3

Crestwood @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Wyoming Valley West @
Berwick @
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @
Montrose @

Hazleton Area
Valley View
Abington Heights
Nanticoke
North Pocono
Crestwood
Wyoming Area
Berwick

Holy Cross
Northwest Area
Holy Redeemer

Hazleton Area
Pittston Area

Dallas

Nanticoke
Tunkhannock
Wyoming Area

Holly Redemer (10/4)

Score
40-0
16-14
40-28
48-13
48-0
46-7
50-0
33-12
47-0
59-0
46-13

Friday, 9/12

Berwick @

Dallas @

Wyoming Valley West @
Crestwood @
Tunkhannock @
Wyoming Area @

Old Forge @

Riverside @

Holy Redeemer @

Friday, 10/10

Hazleton Area @
Wyoming Valley West @
Nanticoke @

Crestwood @
Williamsport @
Montrose @

Wyoming Area @
Columbia-Montour VT @
Holy Redeemer @

Hazleton Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
Western Wayne
Nanticoke
Lakeland
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman
Susquehanna

Pittston Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Honesdale

Dallas

Berwick
Tunkhannock
Lake-Lehman
Hanover Area
Montgomery

Score
486
24-21
64-20
49-7
426
38-14
40-0
49-7
27-20



