Football 2025

Division 1 Hazleton Area Wilkes-Barre Area Dallas Wyoming Valley West Pittston Area Crestwood	Divison 2 Berwick Tunkhannock Nanticoke Wyoming Area Hanover Area Lake-Lehman Holy Redeemer (Ind)		Wycening Valley Conference)							
Friday, 8/22 Hazleton Area @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Mid Valley @ Williamsport @ Nanticoke @ Crestwood @ Dallas @ Berwick @ Tunkhannock @ Marion Catholic @ Nativity BVM @	Nazareth	7 Hazleton Area @ 14 Stroudsburg @ 20 Scranton @ 20 North Pocono @ 21 Wyoming Area @ 27 Carbondale @ 28 Holy Redeemer @ 29 Hanover Area @	Williamsport Wilkes-Barre Area Wyoming Valley West Pittston Area Crestwood Dallas Nanticoke Berwick Tunkhannock Riverside Shamokin	Score 28-7 48-42 45-7 34-21 24-13 27-20 37-2 42-0 55-7 34-31 49-7	Friday, 9/5 West Scranton @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Dallas @ Pittston Area @ Wyoming Valley West @ Tunkhannock @ Western Wayne @ Lackawanna Trail @ Hanover Area @ Lake-Lehman @ Carbondale @	Hazleton Area Valley View Abington Heights Nanticoke North Pocono Crestwood Wyoming Area Berwick Holy Cross Northwest Area Holy Redeemer	Score 40-0 16-14 40-28 48-13 48-0 46-7 50-0 33-12 47-0 59-0 46-13	Friday, 9/12 Berwick @ Dallas @ Wyoming Valley West @ Crestwood @ Tunkhannock @ Wyoming Area @ Old Forge @ Riverside @ Holy Redeemer @	Hazleton Area Wilkes-Barre Area Pittston Area Western Wayne Nanticoke Lakeland Hanover Area Lake-Lehman Susquehanna	4 22 6 4 4 3 4 4	Score 48-6 24-21 64-20 49-7 42-6 38-14 40-0 49-7 27-20
Friday, 9/19 Hazleton Area @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Pittston Area @ Nanticoke @ Berwick @ Tunkhannock @ Lake-Lehman @	Wyoming Valley West West Scranton Dallas Crestwood Hanover Area Wyoming Area Holy Redeemer (9/20)	Friday, 9/26 Hazleton Area @ Pittston Area @ Hanover Area @ Dallas @ Nanticoke @ Wyoming Area @ Wyomig Valley West @ Holy Redeemer @	Wilkes-Barre Area Crestwood Tunkhannock North Pocono Lake-Lehman Berwick Executive Education (9/27) Holcy Cross (9/27)		Friday, 10/3 Crestwood @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Wyoming Valley West @ Berwick @ Lake-Lehman @ Hanover Area @ Montrose @	Hazleton Area Pittston Area Dallas Nanticoke Tunkhannock Wyoming Area Holly Redemer (10/4)		Friday, 10/10 Hazleton Area @ Wyoming Valley West @ Nanticoke @ Crestwood @ Williamsport @ Montrose @ Wyoming Area @ Columbia-Montour VT @ Holy Redeemer @	Pittston Area Wilkes-Barre Area Honesdale Dallas Berwick Tunkhannock Lake-Lehman Hanover Area Montgomery		
Friday, 10/17 Dallas @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Pittston Area @ Valley View @ Wyoming Area @ Selinsgrove @ Tunkhannock @ Hanover Area @ Holy Redeemer @	Hazleton Area Crestwood Wallenpaupack Wyoming Valley West Nanticoke Berwick Towanda Lake-Lehman Columbia-Montour VT (10/18)	Friday, 10/24 Abington Heights @ Williamsport @ Pittston Area @ Crestwood @ Lake-Lehman @ Nanticoke @ Berwick @ Holy Redeemer @	Hazleton Area Wilkes-Barre Area Wyoming Area Wyoming Valley West Dallas Hanover Area Tunkhannock Midd-West								